Oven Controlled Crystal
Oscillator
OCXO SERIES 6000
RAL T RO N EL ECT RO NI CS ▪ 1 0 4 00 N. W . 3 3 rd St ▪  Mi am i , Fl o r i d a 3 3 1 72 ▪ U. S. A.
Tel: +1-305-593-6033 ▪ Fax: +1-305-594-3973 ▪ email: sales@raltron.com ▪ website: http://www.raltron.com
ELECTRICAL SPECIFICATIONS
PARAMETER SYMBOL CONDITION VALUE UNIT
   Min. Typ. Max.

Oscillator
OCXO SERIES 6000
◼ PART NUMBERING SYSTEM
Prefix Output Type Control Voltage Series Revision Temperature Range Stability Frequency
Supply
Voltage
OX
4: LVCMOS
6: SINE
1: No Control Voltage
5: Control Voltage
60:6000
A
First letter: Lowest
Temperature,
Second letter: Highest
Temperature:
From A=-55°C to
Z=+70°C, Then:
1=+75°C, 2=+80°C,
3=+85°C… in 5°C Steps
Example:
HZ: -20°C to +70°C
LZ: 0°C to +70°C
D3: -40°C to +85°C
Value x 10E-2
in ppm
Example:
0.5= 5 ppb
1= 0.01 ppm
In MHz
3: 3.3V
5: 5.0V
12: 12.0V
OX 4 5 60 A-D3-1-20.000- 5 Supply Voltage 5V
Frequency 20 MHz
Temp Stability = 1 x 10E -2 = ±0.01 ppm
Operating Temp Range = -40° C to 85°C
Revision “A”
  SERIES 6000
Electrical Control Voltage
Output LVCMOS